
$55,000

KEARNY, NJ, USA
https://rehomes.us

Great Investment opportunity! Buy this 2 bedroom 1 bath home
with fenced back yard, today. This one will not last! Just minutes
from the mine, 10 minutes to Winkleman, 20 minutes to Superior,
60 minutes to Tucson.

Vanessa Hintalla

• 2 beds
• 1.00 bath

• Townhouse

• Residential

• Active

Basics



Category: Residential Type: Townhouse

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 1.00 bath Lot size: 4356.00 sq ft

Year built: 1969 MLS #: 22319477

Days On Market: 4 Bathrooms Full: 1

County: Pinal List Number Main: 22319477

Lot Acres: 0.10 acres Municipality/Zoning: Other - SFR

Lot Dimensions: 40 X 110 View: Residential

Description
Legal Description: PORTION OF LT 17 BLK 2 KEARNY SUBD #6 BEG AT SW COR LOT 17 TH N-22
11 30 e-100 TH SELY ALONG LINE LOT 17 41.52 TH S-68

Rooms
Sauna Level: Other Dining Areas: Breakfast Nook

Extra Room: None

Building Details
Lot Features: North/South Exposure Garage/Carport Feat: None

# of Carport Spaces: 2.00 Floor covering: Vinyl

Basement: No Construction: Concrete Block

Main House SqFt: 840.00 sq ft # of Garage Spaces: 0.00

Stories: One Style: Pueblo

Fence: Chain Link Construction Status: Existing

Miscellaneous



Compensation Disclaimer: The listing broker's
offer of compensation is made only to participants
of the MLS where the listing is filed.

Special Listing Conditions: Fix Up,None

Subdivision Name: Other/Unknown Co-op Fee: $3

Landscape - Front: Other: None Horse Property: No

Horse Facilities: No Electric: Electric Company: Kearny
Electric

Landscape - Rear: Other: None Driveway: Paved: Concrete

Subdivision Restrict: Deed Restrictions: No Subdivision Restrict: Age Restrictions:
No

Association & Fees: HOA: No Home Protection: Offered: No

Accessibility Option: None Assessments: $0

Community: None Fire Protection: Included in Taxes

Tax Code: 301-14-035B Property Disclosures: None

Road Type: Paved Road Maintenance: City

Technology: Built-Up, None Terms: Cash

Listing Office
ListingOfficeName: eXp Realty Listing Office Phone: (888) 897-7821

Listing Office Address: 16165 N 83rd Ave,Ste
200, Peoria, AZ 85382

Listing Office Url:
http://www.exprealty.com

Listing Member Phone: (404) 402-5773

Amenities & Features

http://www.exprealty.com


Exterior Features: None Sewer: Connected

Neighborhood Feature: None Primary Bathroom Features: None

Fireplace Location: Other: None Main Heating: Other: As Is

Pool: Conventional: No Laundry: Outside

Fireplace: None Main Cooling: Central Air

Patio/Deck: Covered,Patio Pool: None

Security: None Spa: None, None

Water: City Water Heater: Electric

Window Covering: None Gas: None

Guest Facilities: None

Nearby Schools
High School: Other Middle School: Other

Elementary School: Other

Fees and Taxes
Tax Year: 2022


